
HANS - Holland Automatic 
Notification System

Environmentally Friendly 
Biodegradeable Vegetable Oil

Water Cooled Diesel Engine with 
Automatic Shut Downs 

Lifting Frame welded for 
endurance

Integral Fuel Tank with 
entire weekend capacity

Accessible Spinoff Filters

Power Unit can be located up to 
300 feet from pump head while 
continuing to produce 60’ of 
vertical lift

 Since 1978, perceptive contractors have 
recognized Holland Pump as the premier choice 
for ruggedly designed and dependable portable 
submersible pumps. Engineered to pump continuously 
24 hours a day under harsh conditions, Holland 
Submersible Pumps are ideal for high volume, low 
head applications such as lake dewatering, gravel 
pits, quarries, control boxes, and various open ditch 
applications. The power unit is designed to be placed 
in high locations up to 300 feet away from the pump 
head. 
 Submersible pumps do not require priming 
because the pump is submersed in the water. 90% 
of problems with suction pumps are in priming and 
excavation - these are all eliminated.

HPHSP

Models Applications
RPM @ 2000 PSI

10’ HEAD      20’ HEAD

760
480
1000

1450
2500

4200

5800
18000

MAX
SOLIDS*

3”
3”
3”

3.5”

4.5”

3.5”

POWER
UNIT

MODEL

D6

D8

D12

D14

PUMP
MODEL

H4TP
H4TMS
H6TP

H6TMS
H8TP

H12TP

H14TP
A22000

640
550
1330

1600
2750

4700

6500
18000

TMS Pumps: 
Configured for ditch and manhole 
dewatering with vertical discharge.

TP Pumps:
Configured with

horizontal discharge.

Oil Cooling allows indefinite 
run-dry capability

Stainless Steel shaft 
and bearing carrier

Passes 3” or larger solids 
(see below*)

Tungsten Carbide
Mechanical Seal 

Available
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