

Submersible Pumps



Models

PUMP MODEL	POWER UNIT MODEL	MAX SOLIDS*	RPM @ 2000 PSI	
			10' HEAD	20' HEAD
H4TP H4TMS H6TP	D6	3" 3" 3"	640 550 1330	760 480 1000
H6TMS H8TP	D8	3.5"	1600 2750	1450 2500
H12TP	D12	4.5"	4700	4200
H14TP A22000	D14	3.5"	6500 18000	5800 18000

TMS Pumps:

Configured for ditch and manhole dewatering with vertical discharge.

TP Pumps:

Configured with horizontal discharge.

Applications

Since 1978, perceptive contractors have recognized Holland Pump as the premier choice for ruggedly designed and dependable portable submersible pumps. Engineered to pump continuously 24 hours a day under harsh conditions, Holland Submersible Pumps are ideal for high volume, low head applications such as lake dewatering, gravel pits, quarries, control boxes, and various open ditch applications. The power unit is designed to be placed in high locations up to 300 feet away from the pump head.

Submersible pumps do not require priming because the pump is submersed in the water. 90% of problems with suction pumps are in priming and excavation - these are all eliminated.

7312 Westport Place • West Palm Beach, FL 33413
1-800-451-0769 Toll Free • (561) 697-3333 Telephone • (561) 683-7247 Fax
For a list of branch locations and online part sales visit: www.hollandpump.com

Sales • Rentals • Service

South

Carolina